ARCTIC P12 PWM PST CO

Artikel 119807
Herstellernummer ACFANOO121A
EAN 4895213701358
ARCTIC

Our coolers have pushed the limits further every year - and all that at dropping noise levels. We have put our utmost effort into
innovative technologies and fair prices, what made us well known for products with an unparalleled price/performance ratio. We
provide you headroom for over-clocking and guarantee you lowest noise levels at affordable prices.

Zusammenfassung

Our coolers have pushed the limits further every year - and all that at dropping noise levels. We have put our utmost effort into
innovative technologies and fair prices, what made us well known for products with an unparalleled price/performance ratio. We provide
you headroom for over-clocking and guarantee you lowest noise levels at affordable prices.

ARCTIC P12 PWM PST CO Pressure-optimised 120 mm Fan with PWM PST for Continuous Operation, Fan, 12 cm, 1800 RPM, 24.5
dB, 56.3 cfm, 95.65 m /h

ARCTIC P12 PWM PST CO Pressure-optimised 120 mm Fan with PWM PST for Continuous Operation. Type: Fan, Fan diameter: 12
cm, Rotational speed (min): 200 RPM, Rotational speed (max): 1800 RPM, Noise level (high speed): 24.5 dB, Noise level: 0.3 sone,
Maximum airflow: 56.3 cfm, Airflow: 95.65 m /h, Maximum air pressure: 2.2 mmH20, Bearing type: Dual ball bearing. Voltage: 12 V.
Width: 120 mm, Depth: 120 mm, Height: 25 mm. Product colour: Black

Merkmale
Power
Logistics data Power consumption (typical) 0.96 W
Voltage 12V
Harmonized System (HS) 84733080 Starting voltage 39V
code Rated current 0.08 A
Other features Weight & dimensions
Country of origin China Width 120 mm
Depth 120 mm
Height 25 mm

Packaging content Weight 1459



Package type
Screws included
Number of screws

Design

Product colour
Number of fans
Number of fan blades
Fan connector

Box

Black

1 fan(s)

5

4-pin + 4-pin

Cable length
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Performance

Suitable location

Type

Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets
Compatible processor series
Rotational speed (min)
Rotational speed (max)
Noise level (high speed)
Noise level

Maximum airflow

Airflow

Maximum air pressure
Pulse-width modulation (PWM)
support

Bearing type

Preisénderungen und Irrttimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

04m
123 mm
123 mm
27 mm
176 g

Computer case
Fan

12cm

Not supported
Not supported
200 RPM
1800 RPM
24.5dB

0.3 sone

56.3 cfm
95.65m /h
2.2 mmH20
Y

Dual ball bearing
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