## ARCTIC P12 PWM PST CO



Artikel Herstellernummer **EAN ARCTIC** 

119807 ACFAN00121A 4895213701358

Our coolers have pushed the limits further every year - and all that at dropping noise levels. We have put our utmost effort into innovative technologies and fair prices, what made us well known for products with an unparalleled price/performance ratio. We provide you headroom for over-clocking and guarantee you lowest noise levels at affordable prices.

## Zusammenfassung

Our coolers have pushed the limits further every year - and all that at dropping noise levels. We have put our utmost effort into innovative technologies and fair prices, what made us well known for products with an unparalleled price/performance ratio. We provide you headroom for over-clocking and guarantee you lowest noise levels at affordable prices.

ARCTIC P12 PWM PST CO Pressure-optimised 120 mm Fan with PWM PST for Continuous Operation, Fan, 12 cm, 1800 RPM, 24.5 dB, 56.3 cfm, 95.65 m<sup>3</sup>/h

ARCTIC P12 PWM PST CO Pressure-optimised 120 mm Fan with PWM PST for Continuous Operation. Type: Fan, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Rotational speed (min): 200 RPM, Rotational speed (max): 1800 RPM, Noise level (high speed): 24.5 dB, Noise level: 0.3 sone, Maximum airflow: 56.3 cfm, Airflow: 95.65 m³/h, Maximum air pressure: 2.2 mmH2O, Bearing type: Dual ball bearing. Voltage: 12 V. Width: 120 mm, Depth: 120 mm, Height: 25 mm. Product colour: Black

### Merkmale

morkinalo			
		Power	
Logistics data		Power consumption (typical)	0.96 W
		Voltage	12 V
Harmonized System (HS)	84733080	Starting voltage	3.9 V
code		Rated current	0.08 A
Other features		Weight & dimensions	
Country of origin	China	Width	120 mm
		Depth	120 mm
		Height	25 mm
Packaging content		Weight	145 g

#### Packaging content

Package type	Box
Screws included	Υ
Number of screws	4

Cable length	0.4 m
Package width	123 mm
Package depth	123 mm
Package height	27 mm
Package weight	176 g

# Design

Product colour	Black
Number of fans	1 fan(s)
Number of fan blades	5
Fan connector	4-pin + 4-pin

## **Performance**

Suitable location	Computer case
Type	Fan
Fan diameter	12 cm
Supported processor sockets	Not supported
Compatible processor series	Not supported
Rotational speed (min)	200 RPM
Rotational speed (max)	1800 RPM
Noise level (high speed)	24.5 dB
Noise level	0.3 sone
Maximum airflow	56.3 cfm
Airflow	95.65 m³/h
Maximum air pressure	2.2 mmH2O
Pulse-width modulation (PWM)	Υ
support	
Bearing type	Dual ball bearing

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.